
How to Use Articles (A/An/The)
Rules:

"A" is used before singular, countable nouns that begin with a
consonant sound.

       Example: a cat, a book, a house.
"An" is used before singular, countable nouns that begin with a vowel
sound (a, e, i, o, u).

       Example: an apple, an elephant, an umbrella.
"The" is used when talking about something specific or unique.

        Example: the moon, the sun, the Eiffel Tower.

Using the above rules, fill in the blanks using
the appropriate article(a/an/the)

I saw ___ elephant at the zoo. (a/an/the)1.

She bought ___ orange from the market. (a/an/the)2.

We went to ___ beach yesterday. (a/an/the)3.

He is reading ___ interesting book. (a/an/the)4.

There is ___ apple on the table. (a/an/the)5.

We saw ___ Taj Mahal on our trip to India. (a/an/the)6.

My father is ___ honest man. (a/an/the)7.

She adopted ___ dog from the shelter. (a/an/the)8.

The teacher gave us ___ test today. (a/an/the)9.

I found ___ umbrella in the park. (a/an/the)10.


